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II Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14-5-2022

Disciplina 11 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
14-Maj-22 - 13:50 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Ulazni Pioniri 2012 god. (10 god.)

1. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 42.93 220
2. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 44.38 199
3. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 45.14 189
4. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 12 Poseidon 48.86 149
5. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 49.97 140
6. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 50.25 137
7. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 50.96 132
8. STOJKOVIC, Vukasin 12 Sveti Nikola 53.02 117
9. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 55.63 101

10. DJUROVIC, Uros 12 Pirat 56.49 96
11. TOSIC, Vanja 12 Poseidon 58.63 86
12. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 58.81 85
13. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 1:02.33 72
14. STOJANOVIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:03.67 67
15. STOSIC, Vuk 12 Sveti Nikola 1:06.00 60
16. NIKOLIC, Dusan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:06.79 58
17. MANDIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:07.99 55

DSQ KRASIC, Andrija 12 Dubocica 1:01.37
DSQ ZIVADINOVIC, Ilija 12 Sveti Nikola 1:05.64

Pioniri 2011-2010 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MITIC, Bogdan 10 Leskovac 39.70 279
2. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 42.23 232
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 42.28 231
4. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 42.89 221
5. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 44.45 198
6. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 45.93 180
7. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 47.64 161
8. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 47.88 159
9. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 48.20 156

10. STANKOVIC, Jakov 11 Dubocica 49.80 141
11. MLADENOVIĆ, Danilo 11 Delta 52.12 123
12. ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 52.66 119
13. MARINKOVIC, Jovan 11 Napredak 55.44 102
14. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 56.80 95
15. MILOVANOVIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 1:01.69 74
16. VUKIC, Veljko 11 Sveti Nikola 1:02.86 70

Kadeti 2009-2008 god. (13-14 god.)

1. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 33.61 460
2. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 34.18 437
3. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 34.48 426
4. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 34.89 411
5. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 37.98 318
6. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 38.84 298
7. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Sveti Sava 39.89 275
8. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 40.10 271
9. STEFANOVIC, Relja 09 Valis 41.60 242

10. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 42.34 230
11. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 45.17 189
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II Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14-5-2022

Disciplina 11, Dečaci, 50m Prsno/Breast, Kadeti 2009-2008 god. (13-14 god.)

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12. RANDJELOVIC, Nemanja 09 Leskovac 1:01.78 74
DSQ STANKOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Ribnica 51.66
DSQ STAMENKOVIC, Veljko 09 Dubocica 1:11.21

Mladji Juniori 2007-2006 god. (15-16 god.)

1. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 31.69 549
2. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 32.83 493
3. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 33.52 463
4. STOJILJKOVIC, Andrija 06 Leskovac 33.73 455
5. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 34.18 437
6. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 37.45 332
7. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 37.54 330
8. MLADENOVIC, Lazar 07 Leskovac 42.37 229
9. DZOKOVIC, Sava 07 Valis 45.99 179

10. MARKOV, Aleksandar 06 Dubocica 46.71 171

Stariji Juniori 2005-2004 god. (17-18 god.)

1. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 32.78 496
2. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 33.89 448
3. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 33.93 447
4. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 37.16 340
5. BUGARINOVIC, Kosta 04 Sveti Nikola 38.15 314

Otvoreno

1. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 31.69 549
2. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 32.78 496
3. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 32.83 493
4. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 33.52 463
5. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 33.61 460
6. STOJILJKOVIC, Andrija 06 Leskovac 33.73 455
7. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 33.89 448
8. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 33.93 447
9. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 34.07 441

10. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 34.18 437
MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 34.18 437

12. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 34.48 426
13. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 34.89 411
14. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Sveti Nikola 36.46 360
15. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 37.05 343
16. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 37.16 340
17. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 37.45 332
18. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 37.54 330
19. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 37.98 318
20. BUGARINOVIC, Kosta 04 Sveti Nikola 38.15 314
21. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 38.84 298
22. MITIC, Bogdan 10 Leskovac 39.70 279
23. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Sveti Sava 39.89 275
24. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Dubocica 40.10 271
25. STEFANOVIC, Relja 09 Valis 41.60 242
26. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 42.23 232
27. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Leskovac 42.28 231
28. JOVANOVIC, Filip 09 Napredak 42.34 230
29. MLADENOVIC, Lazar 07 Leskovac 42.37 229
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II Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14-5-2022

Disciplina 11, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

30. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 42.89 221
31. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 42.93 220
32. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 12 Dubocica 44.38 199
33. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 44.45 198
34. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 45.14 189
35. TODOSIJEVIC, Sava 09 Napredak 45.17 189
36. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 45.93 180
37. DZOKOVIC, Sava 07 Valis 45.99 179
38. MARKOV, Aleksandar 06 Dubocica 46.71 171
39. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 47.64 161
40. VESIC, Ilija 10 Napredak 47.88 159
41. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 48.20 156
42. SPASOJEVIC, Dusan 12 Poseidon 48.86 149
43. STANKOVIC, Jakov 11 Dubocica 49.80 141
44. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 49.97 140
45. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 50.25 137
46. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 50.96 132
47. MLADENOVIĆ, Danilo 11 Delta 52.12 123
48. ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 52.66 119
49. STOJKOVIC, Vukasin 12 Sveti Nikola 53.02 117
50. MARINKOVIC, Jovan 11 Napredak 55.44 102
51. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 55.63 101
52. DJUROVIC, Uros 12 Pirat 56.49 96
53. DJORDJEVIC, Filip 11 Sveti Nikola 56.80 95
54. TOSIC, Vanja 12 Poseidon 58.63 86
55. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 58.81 85
56. MILOVANOVIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 1:01.69 74
57. RANDJELOVIC, Nemanja 09 Leskovac 1:01.78 74
58. LAZOVIC, Djuradj 12 Sveti Nikola 1:02.33 72
59. VUKIC, Veljko 11 Sveti Nikola 1:02.86 70
60. STOJANOVIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:03.67 67
61. STOSIC, Vuk 12 Sveti Nikola 1:06.00 60
62. NIKOLIC, Dusan 12 Sveti Nikola 1:06.79 58
63. MANDIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:07.99 55

DSQ LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 32.41
DSQ STANKOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Ribnica 51.66
DSQ KRASIC, Andrija 12 Dubocica 1:01.37
DSQ ZIVADINOVIC, Ilija 12 Sveti Nikola 1:05.64
DSQ STAMENKOVIC, Veljko 09 Dubocica 1:11.21

VK-EXH DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 32.30 518
VK-EXH OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 32.95 488


